136 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
FINISH
WH
BK
BZ
- White
- Black
- Bronze

LISTING:
ETL listed
Ordering Guide     Example: ST10BX-LED-95L-12-WH
ST10BX-LED
LED STEP LIGHT SERIES
SERIES
ST10BX-LED
LUMENS
250L (250 lumens - 5W)
VOLTAGE
12 (12 volts)
ST10BX-LED
NEW
6.44”
(163.58 mm)
4.88”
(123.95 mm)
4.44”
(112.78 mm)
2.95”
(74.68 mm)
3.88”
(98.55 mm)
3.88”
(98.55 mm)
.5”
LE